KAB| LVDT CABLE ELECTRONICS
integrated in sensor cable
■■ Configurable output signal (4…20 mA, 0…20 mA,
	 0…5 V, 0…10 V, ±5 V, ±10 V)
■■ Low residual noise
■■ Built-in cable break detection
DATASHEET
2  TECHNICAL DATA  |  KAB

Phone: +49 (0)8024 46772 - 0
FAX:      +49 (0)8024 46772 - 100
  KAB  |  ORDER CODE 3
ve
rs
io
n:
  2
0.
03
.2
01
9
type
KAB 	 = 	 cable electronics
output signal
020A 	 = 	 0...20 mA
420A 	 =	 4...20 mA
10V 	 = 	 0...10 V
5V 	 = 	 0...5 V
±5V 	 = 	 -5...5 V
±10V 	 = 	 -10...10 V
KAB: type of cable / cable length
E1: for sensor with cable output
- 	 = 	 KAB integrated in sensor cable
E2: 	for sensor with connector output
A 	 = 	 cable 2 m, M12 straight female connector
B 	 = 	 cable 2 m, M12 angular female connector
C 	 = 	 cable 5 m, M12 straight female connector
D 	 = 	 cable 5 m, M12 angular female connector
E 	 = 	 cable 10 m, M12 straight female connector
F 	 = 	 cable 10 m, M12 angular female connector
KAB: type of cable / cable length
E3: for sensor with cable output
M12		 = KAB integrated in sensor cable, M12 connector
E4: for sensor with connector output
M12A 	 = cable 2 m, M12 straight female conn., M12 conn.
M12B 	 = cable 2 m, M12 angular female conn., M12 conn.
M12C 	 = cable 5 m, M12 straight female conn., M12 conn.
M12D 	 = cable 5 m, M12 angular female conn., M12 conn.
M12E 	 = cable 10 m, M12 straight female conn., M12 conn.
M12F 	 = cable 10 m, M12 angular female conn., M12 conn.
b b
a
X
b
X
ba
KAB  24V
ORDER CODE
possible combinations
■■ S3+E1:	sensor with cable output, KAB integrated in sensor cable